Specifications subject to change without notice / March 2024
OUTDOOR  LINK  SYS TEM™  GEN2
Page 1 of 6acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Power cores
3 x 14AWG
Outer diameter
0.6" (15.2mm)Separated signal cores

5
21
10
25
12
Specifications subject to change without notice / March 2024
OUTDOOR  LINK  SYS TEM™ GEN2
Page 3 of 6acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
CO M PO N E N TS
Feed cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSF1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 	 OLSF5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		 OLSF10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSF25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSF50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
Link cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSL1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 	 OLSL5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		 OLSL10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSL25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSL50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
SCAN
FOR
PRODUCT